PARAMETER

PITCH:

ROWS:

PILE HEIGHT:

EFFECTIVE PILE WEIGHT:
TOTAL PILE WEIGHT:
TOTAL CARPET WEIGHT:
TUFT DENSITY:

USD/m? Price List*:

INCOTERM: EXW GAZIANTEP FACTORY

7
7/inch
7/inch

0.275 inch
24.77 oz/yd?
32.80 oz/yd?
68.97 oz/yd?

63,480/yd?
27.00 USD/m?

AXMINSTER CARPET PRICE LIST

7x8
7/inch
8/inch
0.275 inch
28.00 oz/yd?
37.48 oz/yd?
72.85 oz/yd?
72,553/yd?
28.50 USD/m2

7x9
7/inch
9/inch
0.275 inch
34.73 oz/yd?
42.17 oz/yd?
70.20 oz/yd?
81,635/yd?
30.00 USD/m2

7x10
7/inch
10/inch
0.275 inch
33.65 oz/yd?
46.86 o0z/yd?
74.26 oz/yd?
90,720/yd?
30.75 USD/m2

7x11
7/inch
11/inch
0.275 inch
37.00 oz/yd?
51.55 oz/yd?
72.06 oz/yd?
99,792/yd?
31.50 USD/m?

7x12

7/inch

12/inch

0.275 inch
41.44 oz/yd?
56.25 oz/yd?
77.65 oz/yd?
108,835/yd?
33.00 USD/m2

2026

Margin
+10%
-1,5
-1,5
+15%
10%/-7,5%



