

AXMINSTER CARPET PRICE LIST

2026

PARAMETER	7x7	7x8	7x9	7x10	7x11	7x12	Margin
PITCH:	7/inch	7/inch	7/inch	7/inch	7/inch	7/inch	-
ROWS:	7/inch	8/inch	9/inch	10/inch	11/inch	12/inch	-
PILE HEIGHT:	0.275 inch	±10%					
EFFECTIVE PILE WEIGHT:	24.77 oz/yd ²	28.00 oz/yd ²	34.73 oz/yd ²	33.65 oz/yd ²	37.00 oz/yd ²	41.44 oz/yd ²	-1,5
TOTAL PILE WEIGHT:	32.80 oz/yd ²	37.48 oz/yd ²	42.17 oz/yd ²	46.86 oz/yd ²	51.55 oz/yd ²	56.25 oz/yd ²	-1,5
TOTAL CARPET WEIGHT:	68.97 oz/yd ²	72.85 oz/yd ²	70.20 oz/yd ²	74.26 oz/yd ²	72.06 oz/yd ²	77.65 oz/yd ²	±15%
TUFT DENSITY:	63,480/yd ²	72,553/yd ²	81,635/yd ²	90,720/yd ²	99,792/yd ²	108,835/yd ²	10%/-7,5%
USD/m² Price List*:	27.00 USD/m ²	28.50 USD/m ²	30.00 USD/m ²	30.75 USD/m ²	31.50 USD/m ²	33.00 USD/m ²	

INCOTERM: EXW GAZIANTEP FACTORY